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11

12
14

13

16

&

Namn
Bas Boros Attila

Fischer Ella

Levin Isabelle

Malmquist Annika
Meskyte Patricija

Nilsson Engla

Olsson Brannborn Agnes
Olsson Erik

Olsson Sara

Perviz Alma

Séll Asta

Sarne Freja

Terning Mille
Thiedemann Elin

Thiedemann Matthias

Akesson Alexander

N/
Vi

|
|HE

axkompetens

LP AT WORK

Deltagare per klubb

Bromollaortens Simsallskap

Fodd
2009

2012

2010

2007
2012

2005

2010

2004

2007

2011

2012

2012

2010
2011

2009

2008

Licens
BB2309

AM7610

AA0807
AB7812

BT5605

BW7504

BF8807

AF9411

AH6412

Al4812

AM3710
AE7011

AV0509

Klubb
BROMOLLA

BROMOLLA

BROMOLLA

BROMOLLA
BROMOLLA

BROMOLLA
BROMOLLA
BROMOLLA
BROMOLLA
BROMOLLA
BROMOLLA

BROMOLLA

BROMOLLA
BROMOLLA

BROMOLLA

BROMOLLA

Str Anmdlda grenar

(3 16, 50m Fjarilsim Herrar
(332, 50m Frisim Herrar
(3 3, 50m Bréstsim Damer
(J 13, 50m Frisim Damer
(O 13, 50m Frisim Damer
(3 27, 50m Ryggsim Damer
(0 13, 50m Frisim Damer
(O 13, 50m Frisim Damer
(3 35, 50m Fjarilsim Damer
(0 13, 50m Frisim Damer
(3 13, 50m Frisim Damer
(3 12, 100m Medley Herrar
(3 16, 50m Fjarilsim Herrar
(3 13, 50m Frisim Damer
(3 3, 50m Bréstsim Damer
(J 13, 50m Frisim Damer
(3 35, 50m Fjarilsim Damer
(O 13, 50m Frisim Damer
(3 35, 50m Fjarilsim Damer
(3 3, 50m Broéstsim Damer
(J 13, 50m Frisim Damer
(0 32, 50m Frisim Herrar

(0 23, 100m Brostsim Damer

(031, 100m Medley Damer
(3 20, 100m Frisim Herrar
(3] 32, 50m Frisim Herrar
(3 32, 50m Frisim Herrar
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Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.9

MaxKompetens

HELP AT WORK

Licensierad till: Karlshamns Simklubb

Sida 1/1

42.00

39.82
47.93
36.58
41.25

35.09

37.39
55.77
1:03.41

51.95

41.28
2:06.85

38.17



